C44 T Y- R A P FA S TEN I N G SO LU TI O NS
Stainless steel cable ties and accessories
These products have been designed for tying,
lashing and identification applications in
demanding environments such as boiler rooms,
chemical plants, refineries, pulp/paper mills,
shipyards and offshore oil platforms. They are
made of a variety of high-quality stainless steel

Coated: -60°C to 165°C (-76°F to 329°F)
—
Multi-Lok self-locking – Type TYS
Cat. n°.
Wire bundle dia.
Length
L
Width
w Tensile Strength
Std.
pkg.
[mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [lb] [N] [pcs]
Acier inoxydable 316 – Uncoated
TYS6-280 25 - 33 0.98 - 1.30 150 6.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS9-280 25 - 57 0.98 - 2.24 225 9.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS12-280 25 - 81 0.98 - 3.19 300 12.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS18-280 25 - 129 0.98 - 5.08 450 18.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS24-280 25 - 180 0.98 - 7.09 610 24.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS6-470 25 - 33 0.98 - 1.30 150 6.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
TYS9-470 25 - 57 0.98 - 2.24 225 9.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
TYS12-470 25 - 81 0.98 - 3.19 300 12.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
TYS18-470 25 - 129 0.98 - 5.08 450 18.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
TYS24-470 25 - 180 0.98 - 7.09 610 24.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
Acier inoxydable 316 – Polyamide 11 coated
TYS6-280C 25 - 33 0.98 - 1.30 150 6.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS9-280C 25 - 57 0.98 - 2.24 225 9.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS12-280C 25 - 81 0.98 - 3.19 300 12.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS18-280C 25 - 129 0.98 - 5.08 450 18.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS24-280C 25 - 180 0.98 - 7.09 610 24.0 7.0 0.28 250 1,112 100
TYS6-470C 25 - 33 0.98 - 1.30 150 6.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
TYS9-470C 25 - 57 0.98 - 2.24 225 9.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
TYS12-470C 25 - 81 0.98 - 3.19 300 12.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
TYS18-470C 25 - 129 0.98 - 5.08 450 18.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
TYS24-470C 25 - 180 0.98 - 7.09 610 24.0 12.0 0.47 250 1,112 100
Description of materials and properties: see pages C132 to C144
TDiagram
WTAE200
Cable Tie Tensioner

and easy
• Perfect for industrial piping and bundling of
cables with high tensile strength
Technical information
• Material - Moulding: 201 Stainless Steel
—
Heavy-duty clamp – Type SSH
Max. wire bundle dia.
Length Width
Tensile strength Std.
pkg.
Cat. n°.
Once around Twice around Once around Twice around
[mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [lb] [N] [lb] [N] [pcs]
SSH10-250 50 2.0 - -  254  10.1 6.3 0.25  450  2,002  1,200  5,337 100
SSH16-250 88 3.5 38 1.5  406  16.0 6.3 0.25  450  2,002  1,200  5,337 100
SSH21-625 127 5.0 63 2.5  533  21.0 15.9 0.63  1,700  7,562  4,000  17,793 100
SSH34-250 228 9.0 114 4.5  864  34.0 6.3 0.25  450  2,002  1,200  5,337 100
SSH44-375 304 12.0 152 6.0  1 118  11.8 9.5 0.38  900  4,003  2,400  10,676 25
SSH56-625 406 16.0 203 8.0  1 422  56.0 15.9 0.63  1,700  7,562  4,000  17,793 25
SSH62-750 457 18.0 228 9.0  1 575  62.0 19.1 0.75  2,000  8,896  5,000  22,241 25
Description of materials and properties: see pages C132 to C144
WTJ020
Compact free end
stainless steel cable

• Plenum rating: AH-1
—
Heavy-Duty Ball-Lock mechanism
Cat. n°.
Type
DSG Max. wire bundle dia. Length Width Tensile Strength
Std.
pkg.
304 Grade
Stainless Steel
316 Grade
Stainless Steel
316 Grade
Stainless Steel
Uncoated Uncoated Fully Polyester Coated [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [lb] [N] [pcs]
LS-4.6-200A LS-4.6-200B YLS-4.6-200BC 2S 6 - 51 0.25 - 2.0  200  7.9 4.6 0.19  200  890 50
LS-4.6-260A LS-4.6-260B – 2S 6 - 70 0.25 - 2.7  260  10.2 4.6 0.19  200  890 50
LS-4.6-360A LS-4.6-360B YLS-4.6-360BC 2S 6 - 102 0.25 - 4.0  360  14.2 4.6 0.19  200  890 50
LS-4.6-520A LS-4.6-520B YLS-4.6-520BC 2S 6 - 152 0.25 - 6.0  520  20.5 4.6 0.19  200  890 50
LS-4.6-680A LS-4.6-680B YLS-4.6-680BC 2S 6 - 203 0.25 - 8.0  680  26.8 4.6 0.19  200  890 50
LS-4.6-840A LS-4.6-840B – 2S 6 - 254 0.25 - 10.0  840  33.1 4.6 0.19  200  890 50
LS-7.9-200A LS-7.9-200B YLS-7.9-200BC 2S 10 - 51 0.38 - 2.0  200  7.9 7.9 0.31  450  2,002 50
LS-7.9-360A LS-7.9-360B YLS-7.9-360BC 2S 10 - 102 0.38 - 4.0  360  14.2 7.9 0.31  450  2,002 50
LS-7.9-520A LS-7.9-520B YLS-7.9-520BC 2S 10 - 152 0.38 - 6.0  520  20.5 7.9 0.31  450  2,002 50
LS-7.9-680A LS-7.9-680B YLS-7.9-680BC 2S 10 - 203 0.38 - 8.0  680  26.8 7.9 0.31  450  2,002 50
LS-7.9-840A LS-7.9-840B – 2S 10 - 254 0.38 - 10.0  840  33.1 7.9 0.31  450  2,002 50
LS-7.9-1010A LS-7.9-1010B – 2S 10 - 304 0.38 - 12.0  1,010  39.8 7.9 0.31  450  2,002 50
Description of materials and properties: see pages C132 to C144
DAS-250
Hand Tool
Adjustable tension,

with an Ear-Lokt buckle
• Savings of up to 30% on project labor
Technical information
• Material - Moulding: 201 stainless steel
—
Cut and assembled with an Ear-Lokt buckle
Cat. n°. Material*
Width Thickness
Length
L
Dia. max.
simple winding
Dia. max.
double winding Std. pkg.
[mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [cm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [pcs/box]
BFBK-500-020 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 51 20 102 4 51 2  25
BFBK-500-024 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 61 24 127 5 64 2.5  25
BFBK-500-027 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 69 27 152 6 76 3  25
BFBK-500-034 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 86 34 203 8 102 4  25
BFBK-500-041 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 104 41 254 10 127 5  25
BFBK-500-048 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 122 48 305 12 152 6  25
BFBK-500-055 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 140 55 356 14 178 7  25
BFBK-500-069 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 175 69 457 18 229 9  25
BFBK-500-076 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 193 76 508 20 254 10  15
BFBK-500-090 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 229 90 610 24 305 12  15
BFBK-750-020 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 51 20 102 4 51 2  25
BFBK-750-024 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 61 24 127 5 64 2.5  25
BFBK-750-027 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 69 27 152 6 76 3  25
BFBK-750-034 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 86 34 203 8 102 4  25
BFBK-750-041 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76  0.030 104 41 254 10 127 5  25
BFBK-750-048 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 122 48 305 12 152 6  25
BFBK-750-055 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 140 55 356 14 178 7  25
BFBK-750-069 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 175 69 457 18 229 9  25
BFBK-750-076 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 193 76 508 20 254  10  15
BFBK-750-090 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 229 90 610 24 305 12  15
*  ABB reserves the right to substitute for the material a product whose specifications
corrosion or mechanical resistance are equal or better.
Description of materials and properties: see pages C132 to C144
POWER-TOOL

• Provides excellent abrasion and UV resistance for
increased durability
Technical information
• Material - Moulding: 201 stainless steel
—
BAND-FAST™ with Ear-Lokt buckle and COLOR-IT™- black polyester
Cat. n°. Material*
Width Thickness
Length
L
Dia. max.
simple winding
Dia. max.
double winding Std. pkg.
[mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [cm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [pcs/box]
BFBK-500-020-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 51 20 102 4 51 2  25
BFBK-500-024-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 61 24 127 5 64 2.5  25
BFBK-500-027-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 69 27 152 6 76 3  25
BFBK-500-034-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 86 34 203 8 102 4  25
BFBK-500-041-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 104 41 254 10 127 5  25
BFBK-500-048-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 122 48 305 12 152 6  25
BFBK-500-055-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 140 55 356 14 178 7  25
BFBK-500-069-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 175 69 457 18 229 9  25
BFBK-500-076-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 193 76 508 20 254 10  15
BFBK-500-090-BK 201 SS 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.030 229 90 610 24 305 12  15
BFBK-750-020-BK 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 51 20 102 4 51 2  25
BFBK-750-024-BK 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 61 24 127 5 64 2.5  25
BFBK-750-034-BK 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 86 34 203 8 102 4  25
BFBK-750-041-BK 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76  0.030 104 41 254 10 127 5  25
BFBK-750-048-BK 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 122 48 305 12 152 6  25
BFBK-750-055-BK 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 140 55 356 14 178 7  25
BFBK-750-069-BK 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 175 69 457 18 229 9  25
BFBK-750-076-BK 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 193 76 508 20 254  10  15
BFBK-750-090-BK 201 SS 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.030 229 90 610 24 305 12  15
*  ABB reserves the right to substitute for the material a product whose specifications
corrosion or mechanical resistance are equal or better.
Description of materials and properties: see pages C132 to C144
POWER-TOOL

• 201 1/4 hard stainless steel strap provides material
strength and stronger clamping, lends itself to
double winding for more resistance
• 3/4 in. strap available in plastic container with
housing
—
Stainless steel cable ties
ULTRA-LOK® system
Cat. n°. Material*
Width Length
Dia. max.
simple winding
Dia. max.
double winding Std. pkg.
[mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [pcs/cont.]
ULS-750-20 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 508 20 102 4 N/A N/A 30
ULS-750-24 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 610 24 127 5 N/A N/A 27
ULS-750-28 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 711 28 152 6 N/A N/A 21
ULS-750-32 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 813 32 178 7 89 3.5 18
ULS-750-36 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 914 36 252 8 102 4.0 33
ULS-750-40 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 1,016 40 254 10 127 4.5 30
ULS-750-44 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard  19.1 0.75 1,118 44 267 11 140 5.5 27
ULS-750-48 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 1,219 48 305 12 153 6.0 25
ULS-750-52 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard  19.1 0.75 1,321 52 330 13 165 6.5 23
ULS-750-60 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 1,524 60 381 15 191 7.5 20
ULS-750-68 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 1,727 68 445 17 216 8.5 17
ULS-750-76 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 1,930 76 508 20 254 10.0 15
ULS-750-84 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 2,134 84 559 22 280 11.0 14
ULS-750-92 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 2,337 92 622 24 305 12.0 13
ULS-750-120 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 3,048 120 508 32 407 16.0 10
ULS-750-150 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 3,810 150 559 41 508 20.5 8
ULS-750-175 Stainless steel 201, 1/4 hard 19.1 0.75 4,445 175 622 48 610 24.0 7
*  ABB reserves the right to substitute for the material a product whose specifications
corrosion or mechanical resistance are equal or better.
Description of materials and properties: see pages C132 to C144
POWER-TOOL

Roll straps and buckles
Cat. n°.
Width Épaisseur
Force de rupture
moyenne Std. pkg.
Material [mm] [in.] [mm] [in.] [lb] [N] [pcs/box]
Stainless steel 201 - Uncoated
B201-500-100 Stainless steel 201 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.03  6,672  1,500 100
B201-625-100 Stainless steel 201 15.9 0.63 0.76 0.03  8,340  1,875 100
B201-750-100 Stainless steel 201 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.03  10,008  2,250 100
Stainless steel 201 - Black polyester coating
B201-500-BK Stainless steel 201 12.7 0.50 0.76 0.03  6,672  1,500 100
B201-625-BK Stainless steel 201 15.9 0.63 0.76 0.03  8,340  1,875 100
B201-750-BK Stainless steel 201 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.03  10,008  2,250 100
Stainless steel 304 - Uncoated
B-304-625-200 Stainless steel 304 15.9 0.63 0.51 0.02  4,448  1,000 200
B-304-750-200 Stainless steel 304 19.1 0.75 0.51 0.02  5,671  1,275 200
Stainless steel 316 - Uncoated
B-316-250-100 Stainless steel 316 6.4 0.25 0.51 0.02  1,779  400 100
B-316-375-100 Stainless steel 316 9.6 0.38 0.64 0.025  3,336  750 100
B-316-500-100 Stainless steel 316 12.7 0.5 0.76 0.03  5,338  1,200 100
B-316-625-100 Stainless steel 316 15.8 0.63 0.76 0.03  6,672  1,500 100
B-316-750-100 Stainless steel 316 19.1 0.75 0.76 0.03 8,007  1,800 100
—
Roll strap BAND-IT®
Cat. n°. Material
Width Std. pkg.
[mm] [in.] [pcs/box]
Stainless steel 201 - Uncoated
BK-201-500-100 Stainless steel 201 12.7 0.50 100
BK-201-625-100 Stainless steel 201 15.9 0.63 100
BK-201-750-100 Stainless steel 201 19.1 0.75 100
Stainless steel 201 -Black polyester coating
BK-201-500-BK Stainless steel 201 12.7 0.50 100
BK-201-625-BK Stainless steel 201 15.9 0.63 100
BK-201-750-BK Stainless steel 201 19.1 0.75 100
Stainless steel 316 - Uncoated
BK-316-250-100 Stainless steel 316 6.4 0.25 100
BK-316-375-100 Stainless steel 316 9.6 0.38 100
BK-316-500-100 Stainless steel 316 12.7 0.5 100
BK-316-625-100 Stainless steel 316 15.8 0.63 100
BK-316-750-100 Stainless steel 316 19.1 0.75 100
—
Buckle Ear-Lokt BAND-IT®
*  ABB reserves the right to substitute for the material a product whose specifications
corrosion or mechanical resistance are equal or better.